
CAMBRIDGE MATCHLESS 1ST SUMMER SERIES TRIAL PROVISIONAL RESULTS 3.5.19 ACU 56510

No. Name Status Machine Points Total      Section 1 Section 2      Section 3    Section 4      Section 5       Section 6      Section 7     Section 8

83 Michael Radford Easy 260 Montesa 10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Marcus Anthony Easy 250 Beta 9 18 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

79 Peter Yarham Easy 280 Montesa 8 22 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0

86 Gavin Pryor Easy 7 23 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0

63 Gerald Turner Easy Yamaha 5 26 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

66 Martin Crocker Easy 325 Suzuki 4 26 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 3 0 0

77 Geoff Cousins Easy 175 Yamaha 6 26 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

67 Richard Osborn Easy 250 TRS 3 27 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 1 0 0

87 Carl Knichel Easy 250 Beta 2 60 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 0 5 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 3 5

78 JP Guillambert Easy 250 TRS 1 76 5 3 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 5 1 3 1 0 5 3 1 3

62 Doug Theobald Easy 125 Gas Gqas Rtd 5 0 0 5 5 1 0 0

75 Nick Wilford Hard 300 Beta 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 Mark Nunn Hard 300 Beta 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 0

85 Simon Nunn Hard 260 Montesa 8 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 5 3 1

64 Ivan Thatcher Hard 250 Vertigo 7 30 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 2

88 Mark Cross Hard 260 Montesa 6 66 1 2 5 2 1 0 3 3 5 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 5

69 Ken Mansfield Middle 200 TLR 10 15 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2

73 Simon Thake Middle 300 Montesa 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1

74 Mervyn Carlton Middle 300 Sherco 8 19 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

61 Jason Sturgeon Middle 260 Montesa 7 22 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 1 3

72 Richard Carpenter Middle 250 Sherco 6 26 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 2 2

65 Andy Aldhouse Middle 200 Honda 5 36 3 1 5 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 5

71 Bryan Dix Middle Gas Gas 4 38 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 3

80 Trevor Cox Middle 250 Jotagas 3 41 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 3 3 3

70 Robin Davis Middle 250 Beta 2 59 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 3 3 1 1 3

76 Dale Williams Middle 250 Scorpa 1 61 5 0 5 1 2 3 1 2 0 5 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 5 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 3 3 3 3

60 Terry Brown Middle 300 Beta 64 5 5 5 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 3 3 2 2 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 5 3 3 2

68 Simon Hawes Middle 250 Gas Gas 66 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 2 1 3 1 0 3 5 1 0 2 5 5 5 1 5 3 3 3

82 Mick Butcher Middle Honda Rtd 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 1 0 5 3 0 5 2 1 0 0 1 1 5 5 5 5 5

81 George Isaacson Y Easy Oset 109 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3

89 Robbie Alan YBEasy 125 Beta Rtd 3 5 5 0 3 2

91 George Dean Yeasy  Rtd 5

Thanks to all members who helped clear the site and lay out the section also to observers.  Thanks to the Baker Family for use of the quarry

Next Summer Series Closed to Club  Friday 31st May 6.00pm Abington Park Farm, Gt. Abington


